

Recognition and

opportunity

to speak

6

2024 Port Royal Sound

Placement**

Captains' Meeting

& Awards Dinner

Podium

Recognition

Tournament

Entries

Sponsorships

Recognition

4

Recognition

3



Inshore Slam, presented by	SPONSOR	SPONSOR	SCIENCE SPONSOR	SLAM SPONSOR	SOUND	FRIEND
Sponsorship	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$1,000	<\$1,000
Logo Placement*	Premier	Large	Medium	Small	Small	Limited
Product	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	-

Recognition and

opportunity

to speak

5

^{*}Logo placement is on PRSF tournament webpage, social media, banners, print marketing, shirts, and angler bucket (dependent on date sponsorship is confirmed)

^{**}Product placement/usage/experience opportunities at Captains' Meeting and Awards Dinner, in angler bucket, and as tournament prizes & raffle items.

SPONSOR THE 1ST ANNUAL



The Port Royal Sound Foundation is proud to present the 1st Annual Port Royal Sound Inshore Slam Fishing Tournament to support education, research, and conservation in the Port Royal Sound watershed.

2024 TOURNAMENT:

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27 – SUNDAY, OCTOBER 6

CAPTAIN'S MEETING:

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 5:30PM

AWARD'S DINNER:

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8, 5:30PM

SPONSORSHIP MAKES AN IMPACT



The Inshore Slam provides fishing enjoyment, promotes best fishing practices, and supports important research to help conserve the health of the Sound. Your sponsorship connects your business to a significant fishing community, locally and regionally. Sponsorship deliverables are structured to promote your brand in a positive and impactful way.

CONSERVATION DRIVEN

The Inshore Slam is a 10-day, catch-photo-release fishing tournament in the Port Royal Sound watershed. With over \$10,000* in cash and prizes, all anglers have an opportunity to win and provide SCDNR with valuable catch data. Fish species and lengths will be photo-recorded by each participant using the MyCatch phone app and shared with SCDNR researchers.

Don't worry, fishing locations will not be shared!

Scan for more information

or visit PortRoyalSoundFoundation.org

Tournament proceeds benefit the Port Royal Sound Foundation's mission to conserve the Port Royal Sound for the environmental, cultural and economic well-being of our area. PRSF is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

* cash prize amounts are based on a full field of anglers

